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Lea County, Ne X1co H OBBbU CD /
253 2.53 0.50 0.88 2.21 2.21
491 2.38 0.75 1.31 3.12 5.34
1100 6.09 0.50 0.88 5.33 10.67
1538 4.38 1.50 2.63 11.50 22.16
1728 1.90 1.00 1.75 3.33 25.49
2110 3.82 1.80 3.15 12.03 37.52
2491 3.81 3.10 5.43 20.67 58.19
2582 0.91 1.30 3.00 2.73 60.92
2777 1.95 1.70 2.98 5.80 66.72
3031 2.54 0.90 1.58 4.00 70.72
3507 3.00 0.40 0.70 2.10 72.82
3856 3.49 0.30 0.53 1.83 74.66
4269 4.13 1.90 3.33 13.73 88.39
4531 2.62 2.10 3.68 9.63 98.02
4880 3.49 1.80 3.15 10.99 109.01
5102 2.22 0.60 1.05 2.33 111.34
5356 2.54 0.40 0.70 1.78 113.12
5705 3.49 0.50 0.88 3.05 116.17
6119 4.14 0.80 1.40 5.80 121.97
6404 2.85 1.20 2.10 5.99 127.95
6752 3.48 0.90 1.58 5.48 133.43
6914 1.62 0.10 0.18 0.28 133.72
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Q 5 day of g—i N L2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary puflit
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MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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